



WYRLEY JUNIORS FC
Contact Numbers – Season 2025/26
· = Committee Member
	Name
	Home No.
	Mobile No.
	Email address
	Position

	Keith Hardy *
	
	07836202764
	chairman@wyrleyjuniors.net 
	Chairman

	Jo Thomas*
	
	07912557352
	joannakthomas@yahoo.co.uk
	Vice chair

	Bill Hickenbottom
	01922 415577
	07951019731
	bill.hickenbottom@hotmail.co.uk 
	President

	Kate Foreman *(to stand down once replaced)
	01922 414394
	07715282559
	kateforeman67@btinternet.com  
	Treasurer

	Jo Johnson *
	
	07815704589
	Jojohnson243@outlook.com 
	Secretary

	Steve Willis *
	01922 518481
	07980239584
	stevenwillis@wyrleyjuniors.net 
	Girls & Ladies Section Co-ordinator

	Chris Lindsay *

	
	07814464210
	foggywarrior@hotmail.com 
	Boys U7 to U10s Coordinator

	Pete Thomas *
	
	07912557370
	pbthomasuk@yahoo.co.uk 

	Boys U11s upwards Coordinator

	Chris Parker (to stand down once replaced)
	
	07545802288
	Cparker67822@yahoo.com  
	Child Protection & Welfare Officer Boys 

	Steve Willis *
	01922 518481
	07980239584
	stevenwillis@wyrleyjuniors.net 
	Child Protection Officer Girls & Ladies

	
	
	
	
	

	Gregg Allsopp
	
	07446886397
	greggallsopp@hotmail.com
	Lion Cubs Coach (girls/boys aged 3 & 4)

	Keith Hardy *
	
	07836202764
	chairman@wyrlyjuniors.net 
	Contact for Young Lions Tuesdays – boys aged 5 +

	Ty Stewart
	
	07791541163
	Tyroney16@hotmail.co.uk 
	Young Lions Wednesdays Manager  – Boys aged 5 +

	Gregg Allsopp
	
	0744688697
	greggallsopp@hotmail.com
	Boys Development Centre for boys in Y to Y6

	Alice Webb
	
	07519480913
	Webbalice013@gmail.com 
	Wildcats Mondays – Girls Age 4+

	Keith Hardy *
	01922 415206
	07836202764
	chairman@wyrleyjuniors.net  
	Wildcats Tuesdays – Girls Age 4+

	Keith Hardy *
	
	07836202764
	chairman@wyrleyjuniors.net
	Wildcats Wednesdays – Girls age 4+

	

	Nicola Cook


	
	07496680319



	Watson.nicola20@yahoo.co.uk 


	Director of Disability Pathway
Pan disability 6 to 7s. U8s Allstars Panthers

	Nicola Cook


	
	07496680319


	Watson.nicola20@yahoo.co.uk 



	Director of Disability Pathway
Pan disability 8 to 11s. U12s Allstars Wolves


	Nicola Cook


	
	07496680319


	Watson.nicola20@yahoo.co.uk 


	Director of Disability Pathway
Pan disability  8 to 11s. U12s Allstars Maverics


	Nicola Cook


	
	07496680319


	Watson.nicola20@yahoo.co.uk


	Director of Disability Pathway
Pan disability 12 to 14s.. U14s Allstars Wanderers


	Nicola Cook


	
	07496680319


	Watson.nicola20@yahoo.co.uk


	Director of Disability Pathway
Pan disability 12 to 14s. U14s Allstars Phoenix


	Nicola Cook

	
	07496680319


	Watson.nicola20@yahoo.co.uk



	Director of Disability Pathway
Pan disability 17 to 18s. U18s Allstars Aces

	Nicola Cook

	
	07496680319

	Watson.nicola20@yahoo.co.uk

	Director of Disability Pathway
Pan Disability Adults Allstars Rhinos

	Nicola Cook


	
	07496680319


	Watson.nicola20@yahoo.co.uk


	Director of Disability Pathway
Pan disability Adults Allstars Stingwrays

	
	
	
	
	Manager U7s

	Marcos Montoya
	
	07734264443
	marcos07montoya@gmail.com 
	Manager U7s Wanderers

	Jay West 
	
	07513152349
	mrjaywest@outlook.com 
	Manager U8s Wanderers

	James O’Hara
	
	07783571526
	jimmyacohara@outlook.com 
	Manager U8s Lions

	Sam Hayward 
David Ridgway

	
	07917660319
07827818221
	Sam.hayward44@gmail.com 

	Manager U8s Swifts
Assistant Manager U8s Swifts

	Laura Cleeton
	
	07871237097
	lauracleeton@gmail.com
	Manager U9s Phoenix

	Daniel Butler
	
	07932503399

	danielbutler9@hotmail.com 
	Managers U9s Steelers

	Steve Hill
Jeremy Ball
	
	07984575570
07967650788
	stephenhill8@hotmail.co.uk 
jezzaontour@hotmail.com
	Manager U9s Wanderers
Asst Manager U9s Wanderers

	Jon Butler
	
	07904673997
	j.butler8463@hotmail.com 
	Manager U10s Pumas

	Neil Bradbury
Day Price
	
	07584904469
07495136420
	neilbradbury88@gmail.com 
	Manager U10s Rockets
Asst Manager U10s Rockets

	Brynn Taylor
	
	07387370002
	brynn-taylor-cfc@live.co.uk 
	Manager U10s Panthers 

	Rob Jacombs
	
	07577424828
	robertjacombs@sky.com
	Manager U10s Thunder

	Adam Wedgbury
	
	07909091887
	adamwedgbury@yahoo.co.uk
	Manager U10s Wizards

	Stephen Clow
	
	07815595803
	stephenclow@hotmail.co.uk 
	Manager U10s Warriors

	Luke Thurstance
	
	07931097636
	lukeytee@hotmail.co.uk 
	Manager U11s Phoenix

	Steve Keeling
Jack Keeling
	
	07462611973
07496067518
	smk84@hotmail.co.uk
jack230504@icloud.com 
	Manager U11s Panthers
Asst Manager U11s Panthers

	Andy Tuck 
	
	07740949087
	andy.tuck@sky.com 
	Manager U12s JPL

	Paul Dempsey
	
	07825628288
	info@premierheatingandgas.com
	Manager U12s Athletic

	Allan Cadman
	
	07902030795
	Allancadman88@hotmail.co.uk  
	Manager U12s Warriors

	Ad Davis
	
	07715552097
	Addavis8989@gmail.com 
	Manager U13s Velociraptors 26/27

	Dwayn Barnaby
	
	07977063232

	dwayne_barnaby@hotmail.com 

	Manager U13s MJPL

	Dwayne Barnaby

	
	07977063232
	dwayne_barnaby@hotmail.com 
	Manager U13s Vipers

	Rachel Chamberlain
	
	07368414896
	rachelchamberlain93@icloud.com 
	Manager U13s Rangers

	Luke Drew
	
	07860652593
	Lukejdrew@hotmail.co.uk 
	Manager U13s  Eagles

	Martin Rodger
	
	07513871205
	mrodger79@yahoo.co.uk
	Manager 14s Lions

	Liam Bone
	
	07914930808
	Liambone75@gmail.com 
	Manager U14s Raptors

	Pete Thomas *
	
	07912557370
	pbthomasuk@yahoo.co.uk 
	Manager U14s Vikings 

	Jeremy Ball
	
	07967650788
	jezzaontour@hotmail.com 
	Manager U14s Wanderers

	Mark Middleton
	
	07957698888
	mark_middleton02@yahoo.co.uk 
	Manager U14s MJPL

	Mark Sladyszyn
	
	07881203658
	mslady1407@gmail.com 
	Manager U14s Cobras

	Ad Davis
	
	07715552097
	Addavis8989@gmail.com
	Manager U15s Alphas

	Lee Elsmore
	
	07711120835
	lelsmore13@gmail.com 
	Manager U18s Magpies

	Jon Cooper
	
	07850944523
	Joncooper71@gmail.com 
	Manager U18s MJPL

	Jason Bowkett
	
	07776254884
	jbowkett@cbf.uk.com 
	Manager U21

	Kev Weldon

Matt Allman
	
	07968515020

07546749156
	kw@tudorworth.co.uk 

mtallman@hotmail.co.uk 
	Manager Mens First Team
Assistant Manager

	Sam Duckers
	
	07340698357
	sammyduckers@aol.co.uk
	Manager Veterans’ Team

	Tracie Fairfax-Henry
	
	07518743232

	traciefh@gmail.com

	Manager U7s Phoenix

	Jay Rochelle
	
	07720997433
	jayrochelle139@gmail.com
	Manager U8s Sparx

	Ash Parker 
	
	07804768443
	ashleyparker27@hotmail.co.uk 
	Manager U9s Girls Lionesses

	Kyle Davies
	
	07950212472
	Kyle.davies1996@outlook.com 
	Manager U9s Girls Foxes

	Amelia Williams
	
	07307880661
	ameliawilliams@walsallcollege.ac.uk
	Manager U10s Girls Warriors

	Chris Dolan
	
	07921834760
	dolan_7@hotmail.co.uk 

	Manager U10s Girls Vixens

	James Rogers
	
	07951161274
	Jwrogers1982@gmail.com 
	Manager U10s Lionesses 

	Lloyd James
	
	07971640484
	lloyd1979@hotmail.co.uk
	Manager U11s Girls Pandas

	Aaron Moore
	
	07368197393
	aza.moore@googlemail.com 
	Manager U11s Girls Thundercats

	Katie Crowsley
	
	07800880365
	Kt90_@hotmail.com 
	Manager U12s Girls Rangers

	Laura Cleeton
	
	07871237097
	lauracleeton@gmail.com 
	Manager U12 Phoenix Girls

	Rob Jacombs
	01922 440451
	07577424828
	robertjacombs@sky.com 
	Manager U13s Girls Wolves

	Jo Johnson *
	
	07815704589
	Jojohnson243@outlook.com
	Manager U13s Girls Wildcats

	Natasha Capewell
	
	07772535127
	tashc89@googlemail.com
	Manager U14s Girls Meerkats

	Adam Wedgbury
	
	07909091887
	adamwedgbury@yahoo.co.uk 
	Manager U15s Girls Panthers 

	Sam Duckers 
	
	07340698357
	sammyduckers@aol.co.uk 
	Manager U17s Girls Sabrecats

	Garry Hale

Steve Wall 
	

	07791139288
07967806007
	garry.hale@sky.com 
	Manager Ladies First team
Asst Manager 

	Steve Willis *
	01922 518481
	07980239584 
	stevenwillis@wyrleyjuniors.net 
	Manager Midweek Warriors

	Hazel Tudor
	
	07522664839
	Haz2505@yahoo.co.uk 
	Manager Midweek Diamonds

	Keith Hardy *
	01922 415206
	07836202764
	chairman@wyrleyjuniors.net  
	Goalkeeper Centre Coach

	Kate Foreman *
	
	07715282559
	kateforeman@sky.com
	Nike Team Kit Manager 

	Rachel Chamberlain
	
	07368414896
	rachelchamberlain93@icloud.com
	Youth Committee Co-Ordinator

	Jo Thomas *
	
	07912557352
	joannakthomas@yahoo.co.uk 
	Grant writer






